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04/26/24
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFOREI.OA;ZT:;

Order Instituting Rulemaking to

Further Develop a Risk-Based Decision-
Making Framework for Electric and Gas Rulemaking 20-07-013
Utilities.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for Rulemaking 20-07-013.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
copy of the filed document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties listed in the
“Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail address is
provided.

Dated April 26, 2024, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ SENERITA MARTINEZ
Senerita Martinez
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.

*kkkkkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkhkkkkkhkkhkkkkkhkhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkhkhkkkkhkk*kkkhk*k*k**k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Nora Sheriff

Attorney

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
425 MARKET STREET 29TH FLR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-2491

(415) 227-3551

NSheriff@Buchalter.com

For: Energy Producers and Users

Coalition

Nora Sheriff, Esq.

Counsel

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
425 MARKET STREET, 29TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 227-3551

NSheriff@Buchalter.com

For: Indicated

Shippers

Jedediah J. Gibson

Attorney At Law

DOWNEY BRAND LLP

621 CAPITOL MALL, 18TH FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 520-5280

jgibson@DowneyBrand.com

For: California Association of Small and Multi-
Jurisdictional Utilities (CASMU): Bear Valley Electric

Service, Inc. (BVES), Liberty Utilities (CalPeco Electric)

LLC, and PacifiCorp dba Pacific
Power

Michael Einhorn

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4852
meb@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates

Office

Diane Conklin

Spokesperson

MUSSEY GRADE ROAD ALLIANCE
PO BOX 683

RAMONA CA 92065

(760) 787-0794
DJ0Conklin@Earthlink.net

For: Mussey Grade Road

Alliance

Peter Ouborg

Attorney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 238-7987

Peter.Ouborg@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric

Company

Laura M. Earl

Sr Counsel - Regulatory

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT, CP32D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1541

LEarl@SDGE.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric

Company

Kris G. Vyas
Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE, / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6613

Kris.Vyas@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison

Company

Elliott S. Henry

Sr. Counsel

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14E7, STE 1400
LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-8234

EHenry@SoCalGas.com
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Norman Pederson

Attorney

HANNA AND MORTON LLP

444 S. FLOWER STREET, SUITE 2530
LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2916

(213) 430-2510
NPedersen@HanMor.com

For: Southern California Generation
Coalition

Andrew V. Hall, Esq.

Assoc. Gen. Counsel

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE

LAS VEGAS NV 89113

(702) 876-7396
Andrew.Hall@SWgas.com

For: Southwest Gas

Corporation

Malinda Dickenson

Dir - Legal & Exec.

THE PROTECT OUR COMMUNITIES FOUNDATION
4452 PARK BLVD., STE 309

SAN DIEGO CA 92116

(619) 693-4788

Malinda@ProtectOurCommunities.org

For: The Protect Our Communities

Foundation

Katy Morsony

Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X313
KMorsony@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network
(TURN)

Edward Lopez

Executive Dir

UTILITY CONSUMERS&a€™ ACTION NETWORK
3405 KENYON ST. SUITE 401

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

For: Southern California Gas
Company

Andrew J. Graf

Associate Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660 X16
AGraf@AdamsBroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility

Employees

Rachael Koss

Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000

SO SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

RKoss@AdamsBroadwell.com

Kari Cameron

Industry Specialist Paralegal
ALCANTAR LAW GROUP

1 BLACKFIELD DRIVE, STE. 135
TIBURON CA 94920

(503) 313-8707
KLC@Alcantar-Law.com

Wendy Al-Mukdad

Safety Policy Division
AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2311
wmp@cpuc.ca.gov

Jenny Au

Energy Division

RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 620-6502
jau@cpuc.ca.gov

Zeng Zhu

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE INC.
630 E FOOTHILL BLVD

SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600
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(619) 696-6966

Edward@ucan.org

For: Utility Consumers' Action Network
(UCAN)
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Grant Davies

ACCENTURE

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(301) 785-9730
grant.davies@accenture.com

Regulatory Clerk

BRAUN BLAISING & WYNNE, PC (BB&W)
555 CAPITOL MALL, STE 570
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
regulatory@braunlegal.com

Scott Blaising

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, PC (BBSW)
555 CAPITOL MALL, STE 570

SACRAMENTO CA 95814
blaising@braunlegal.com

Samir Hafez

Attorney

BUCHALTER, APC

425 MARKET STREET, SUITE 2900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
shafez@buchalter.com

Jeremy Battis

Safety Policy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3041
jbe@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan Frost

Advisor | Wildfire Safety Advisory Board

CA OFFICE OF ENERGY INFRASTRUCTURE SAFTY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
jonathan.frost@energysafety.ca.gov

zeng.zhu@bvesinc.com

Nguyen Quan

Mgr - Regulatory

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC.
630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X664

NQuan@GSwater.com

Suzanne Casazza

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5906
sc8@cpuc.ca.gov

Carolyn Chen

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1980
cnc@cpuc.ca.gov

Franz Cheng

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(415) 703-1536
fcc@cpuc.ca.gov

Hafizur Chowdhury

Safety Policy Division

180 Promenade Circle, Suite 115
Sacramento CA 95834 2939
(916) 715-2374

hch@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Clay

Legal Division

RM. 4300

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1123
cec@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates

Office
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Benjamin Tang

CcrucC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
benjamin.tang@cpuc.ca.gov

Legal Division

CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
AppRhg@cpuc.ca.gov

Forest Kaser

CPUC - SE&SP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
CPUCR2007013@fastmail.com

Andrew B. Brown

Attorney At Law

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

abb@eslawfirm.com

Brian S. Biering

ELLISON SCHNEIDER HARRIS & DONLAN LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

bsb@eslawfirm.com

Jessica Melms

Attorney

ELLISON SCHNEIDER HARRIS & DONLAN LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5931

(916) 447-2166

JMelms@ESLawFirm.com

Carolyn Kehrein

Principal Consultant

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
2602 CELEBRATION WAY
WOODLAND CA 95776

(530) 668-5600
cmkehrein@ems-ca.com

Amin Emrani
Safety Policy Division
320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Ann L. Trowbridge

Attorney

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE, SUITE 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 246-7303
ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com

Drucilla Dunton

Energy Division

RM. 400

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(415) 327-6775
dd4@cpuc.ca.gov

Miles Gordon

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2287
mgn@cpuc.ca.gov

Steven K. Haine

Safety Policy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5553
shi@cpuc.ca.gov

Fred Hanes

Safety Policy Division
AREA 2-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5264
fhl@cpuc.ca.gov

Bridget Horan

Public Advocates Office

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(415) 703-2164
bhr@cpuc.ca.gov

Brian Hauck

JENNER & BLOCK LLP
633 W.5TH ST., STE. 3500
LOS ANGELES CA 90071
(213) 239-2244
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Los Angeles CA 90013
(323) 352-4764
aer@cpuc.ca.gov

Kevin Flaherty

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3842
kf4@cpuc.ca.gov

Cathleen A. Fogel

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5105

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1809

cfl@cpuc.ca.gov

Daniel Elmblad

KPMG

811 MAIN STREET SUITE 4500
HOUSTON TX 77002

(713) 319-2000
delmblad@kpmg.com

Matthew A. Karle

Public Advocates Office

RM. 4108

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1850
mk3@cpuc.ca.gov

Luis Medina

LEVEL 4 VENTURES, INC.
14702 HAVEN WAY
JAMUL CA 91935

(619) 917-4917
luis@leveldventures.com

William Roetzheim

LEVEL 4 VENTURES, INC.
14702 HAVEN WAY
JAMUL CA 91935

(619) 917-4917
william@leveldventures.com

Daniel Marsh

Mgr - Rates & Regulatory Affairs

LIBERTY UTILITIES (CALPECO ELECTRIC) LLC
933 ELOISE AVENUE

BHauck@Jenner.com

Robert A. Johnston
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 663-8305
rajohnston@ucdavis.edu

Arun Mani

KPMG

811 MAIN STREET STE 4500
HOUSTON TX 77002
arunmani@kpmg.com

Brian Hsu

KPMG

55 SECOND STREET SUITE 1400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
brianhsu@kpmg.com

Aaron Louie

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 696-7316
aar@cpuc.ca.gov

Joseph Mitchell

M-BAR TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSULTING LLC
19412 KIMBALL VALLEY RD

RAMONA CA 92065

(858) 228-0089

JWMitchelleMBarTek.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Jake McDermott

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1860
jz7@cpuc.ca.gov

Brian Stevens

Program And Project Supervisor

OFFICE OF ENERGY INFRASTRUCTURE SAFETY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 709-3823
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SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA 96150
(562) 299-5104
Dan.Marsh@LibertyUtilities.com

Jonathan Lakey

Administrative Law Judge Division
300 Capitol Mall

Sacramento CA 95814 4309

(916) 327-6786

jlg@cpuc.ca.gov

Galen Lemei

Legal Division

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(916) 894-5694
gll@cpuc.ca.gov

Stefan C. Schonsheck, Phd

Research Data Specialist

OFFICE OF ENERGY INFRASTRUCTURE SAFETY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
stefan.schonsheck@energysafety.ca.gov

Jamie Ormond

Administrative Law Judge Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1193

jo2@cpuc.ca.gov

Ken Arnold

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(925) 233-7013

KJAD@pge.com

Steven Frank

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
Steven.Frank@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-2776

RegrelcpucCases@pge.com

brian.stevens@energysafety.ca.gov

Danielle Dooley

Senior Regulatory Analyst

OFFICE OF ENERGY INFRASTRUCTURE SAFETY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 639-9450

danielle.dooley@energysafety.ca.gov

Joy Peng

OFFICE OF ENERGY INFRASTRUCTURE SAFETY
715 P STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(279) 336-1768

joy.peng@energysafety.ca.gov

William Manheim

Counsel

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 973-6628

william.manheim@pge.com

Rachel Keller

Case Coordinator

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPLANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-6600

REKN@pge.com

Carla Scarsella

Senior Attorney - Regulatory
PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-5817
Carla.scarsella@pacificorp.com

Pooja Kishore

Megr - Regulatory Affairs
PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH ST., STE. 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-7314
CaliforniaDockets@PacifiCorp.com

Katina Klemme
PACIIC GAS AND ELECTRIC
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Eo Commitments

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612
EOCommitments@pge.com

Hannah Keller

Case Manager, Regulatory Affairs

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-6661

Hannah.Keller@pge.com

Matthew Plummer

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

M3PU@pge.com

Chirag Patel

Safety Policy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1184
cpt@cpuc.ca.gov

Rosanne Ratkiewich

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2845
rré@cpuc.ca.gov

Uzma Rehman

Administrative Law Judge Division
300 Capitol Mall

Sacramento CA 95814 4309

(415) 703-3306

uzm@cpuc.ca.gov

Thomas Roberts

Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5278

tcr@cpuc.ca.gov

Andrew Rubang

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
katina.klemme@pge.com

Jordan Parillo

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
Jordan.Parrillo@libertyutilities.com

Christopher Parkes

Public Advocates Office
AREA 2-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1975
¢gp@cpuc.ca.gov

Jamie York

Regulatory Case Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
jyork@semprautilities.com

Josh Stewart

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 650-4088
JStewart@SempraUltilities.com

Kelly Hart

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

8326 CENTURY PART COURT, CP62C
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(619) 402-9320
khart@semprautilities.com

Tyler Kirchhoff

Regulatory Case Mgr

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP32F
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530
TMKirch2@sdge.com

Clay Faber

Dir. Ca & Federal Regulatory

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32F
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yr2@cpuc.ca.gov

Alicia Russell

Safety Policy Division

RM. 115

180 Promenade Circle, Suite 115
Sacramento CA 95834 2939
(916) 406-4800

aru@cpuc.ca.gov

Joy Mastache

Sr. Attorney

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6201 S STREET, MS B406

SACRAMENTO CA 95817

(916) 732-5906

Joy.Mastache@SMUD.org

Phillip Muller

President

SCD ENERGY SOLUTIONS
436 NOVA ALBION WAY
SAN RAFAEL CA 94903
(415) 479-1710
PhilM@SCDenergy.com

Leticia Cervantes

SDG&E AND SOCALGAS, CP31E
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT
SAN DIEGO CA 92123
lcervantes@semprautilities.com

Andrew Steinberg

SO. CALIF GAS CO./SAN DIEGO GAS & ELEC
555 WEST FIFTH ST., 15TH FL. MS GT19A7
LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3817

ASteinberg@SempraUltilities.com

Amee Vasquez

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91773

(626) 302-3743

amee.vasquez@sce.com

Claire Torchia

Director & Managing Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE, PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

SAN DIEGO CA 92123
(858) 654-1756
CFaber@SempraUltilities.com

Jade Thiemsuwan, P.E.

Risk Governance Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRICA® COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 654-1648

JThiemsuwan@sdge.com

Jaclyn Laichter

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
Jlaichte@sdge.com

Sce Grc

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-8146

SCEgrc@sce.com

Vanessa M. Rodriguez

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770
Vanessa.Rodriguez@sce.com

Diana Alcala

Case Mgr

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 231-9228

DAlcala@SoCalGas.com

Diana Quesenberry

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
dquesenb@socalgas.com

Dana R. Walsh

Senior Counsel

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION

5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN RD / PO BOX 98510
LAS VEGAS NV 89150

(702) 876-7396

Dana.Walsh@swgas.com
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(626) 302-6945
Claire.Torchia@sce.com

Daniel Komula

Sr. Advisor

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

Daniel.t. komula@sce.com

Russell Archer

Grc Director

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
8631 RUSH ST.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-2865

Russell. Archer@sce.com

Dr. Eric C. Woychik

Executive Consultant & Principal
STRATEGY INTEGRATION LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 387-5220
eric@strategyi.com

Eric Borden

Principal Associate

SYNAPSE ENERGY ECONOMICS
485 MASSACHUSETTS AVE, SUITE 3
CAMBRIDGE MA 02139

(617) 661-3248
eborden@synapse-energy.com

Syed Safvi

Safety Policy Division

400 R Street

Sacramento CA 95814 6200
(415) 703-2044
ss7@cpuc.ca.gov

Edwin Schmitt

Safety Policy Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(406) 215-7541
es7@cpuc.ca.gov

Sean A. Simon
Executive Division
RM. 5201

505 Van Ness Avenue

Justin Lee Brown

Vp - Regulation & Public Affairs
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
PO BOX 98510

LAS VEGAS NV 89193

(702) 876-7321
Justin.Brown@SWGas.com

Valerie Ontiveroz

Regulatory Mgr / Ca

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE, LVD-110
LAS VEGAS NV 89113-0002
Valerie.Ontiveroz@swgas.com

Koko M. Tomassian

Safety Policy Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013
kmt@cpuc.ca.gov

Courtney Cook-Sloan

Paralegal/Office Manager

UTILITY CONSUMERSa€™ ACTION NETWORK
404 EUCLID AVENUE, SUITE 377

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

(619) 696-6966

Courtney@ucan.org

Holly Wehrman

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 696-7319
awm@cpuc.ca.gov

Fred G. Yanney, Esq.

Attorney

YANNEY LAW OFFICE

17409 MARQUARDT AVE. STE. C-4
CERRITOS CA 90703

(562) 926-5050
FredYanney@gmail.com

Anna Yang

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2144
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San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3791
svn@cpuc.ca.gov

Arnold Son

Executive Division

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(916) 508-5042
arl@cpuc.ca.gov

Henry Sweat
Safety Policy Division
hsw@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan Webster
Staff Attorney

THE PROTECT OUR COMMUNITIES FOUNDATION

4452 PARK BLVD., SUITE 309

SAN DIEGO CA 92116

(619) 693-4788
Jonathan@ProtectOurCommunities.org

-10-

ayn@cpuc.ca.gov

Matthew Yunge

Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
myu@cpuc.ca.gov



